Job Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Job Type:
Date:
www.beghelliusa.com 08/11/23 Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function or performance of
the product. Technical specifications that appear on www.beghelliusa.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.
BRAVADO™ HZ

recharged the battery. This tests both full battery capacity and recharge
capability. The information is communicated simply and intuitively to
maintenance personnel via a single multi-color LED. The BRAVADO HZ
autotest option includes an automatic time delay function to allow for
a building's HID lighting to “warm up”. Specify 0, 5, 10 or 20 minutes.
• Red: Battery or Circuit Malfunction
• Yellow: Lamp Malfunctioning
• Green: Normal Operation
■ lamp selection
6V 12V
MR16 N/A 20W
MR16 LED 5W, 7W 2W, 5W, 7W
■ model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
BRV-HZ-6-18 6 18 13 9 6
BRV-HZ-6-22-NC 6 22 16 11 8
BRV-HZ-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
BRV-HZ-6-42-NC 6 42 31 21 15
BRV-HZ-6-60[1] 6 60 45 30 22
BRV-HZ-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
BRV-HZ-12-42-NC 12 42 31 21 15
Note [1]: Not available with all options.
■ temperature codes
Temperature Codes Class I, Div. 2
LAMP 10W Hal. 12W Hal. 20W Hal. 7W LED max